TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mistras Holdings Corp.		03/19/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mistras Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	195 Clarksville Road	
City:	Princeton Junction	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08550	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 1656028		VIBRA-METRICS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)787-5818

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203-787-0595

Email: bsullivan@delpet.com

Correspondent Name: Anthony P. DeLio

Address Line 1: DeLio & Peterson, LLC

Address Line 2: 121 Whitney Avenue

Address Line 4: New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06510

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: VIB40100

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Anthony P. DeLio

Signature: /Anthony P. DeLio/

Date: 07/14/2011

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.00 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004582 FRAME: 0744

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004582 FRAME: 0745

RECORDED: 07/14/2011